
Term 2 Planner
WEEK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

SWIMMING WEEK

1

2
3

4

5

29/4

6/5

13/5

20/5

27/5

3/6

10/6

17/6

1/7

24/6

30/4 1/5 2/5 3/5

7/5 8/5 9/5 10/5

14/5 15/5 16/5 17/5

21/5 22/5 23/5 24/5

28/5 29/5 30/5 31/5

4/6 5/6 7/66/6

11/6 12/6 13/6 14/6

18/6 19/6 20/6 21/6

2/7 3/7 4/7 5/7

25/6 26/6 27/6 28/6

Early Years Assembly

Primary Years Assembly

Whole School Assembly

6

7

8

9

10

Whole School Assembly

Early Years Assembly

Primary Years Assembly

Whole School Assembly

Governing Council

Governing Council

Girls Knockout
Soccer

Year 5 Camp Year 5 Camp Year 5 Camp

Knockout
Netball 

Public Holiday
Casual Day -
Hero for Heart
Kids 

Little Flyers -
Orientation Visit

Little Flyers -
Orientation Visit

Little Flyers -
Orientation Visit

Reports
Emailed Out

End of Term -
2:10pm

Dismissal 

Reconciliation Week

LNPS
Community
Movie Night

Mix 102.3 Morning
Radio Show Visit

at LNPS

Mothers Day
Breakfast
7:45am-8:30amMothers Day

Stall Open 
Mothers Day
Stall Open 

Mothers Day
Stall Open 

Mothers Day
Stall Open 


