Term 2 Planner



WEEK	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1	29/4	30/4	1/5	2/5	LNPS Community Movie Night
2	6/5 Mothers Day Stall Open	7/5 Mothers Day Stall Open	8/5 Mothers Day Stall Open	9/5 Mothers Day Stall Open	Mothers Day Breakfast 7:45am-8:30am Whole School Assembly
3	13/5 Governing Council	14/5	15/5	16/5	17/5 Mix 102.3 Morning Radio Show Visit at LNPS Early Years Assembly
4	20/5	21/5	22/5	23/5	24/5 Primary Years Assembly
5	27/5 RI	ECONCI	29/5	Girls Knockout 30/5 Soccer	31/5 Whole School Assembly
6	3/6	Knockout Netball	5/6 Year 5 Camp	6/6 Year 5 Camp	7/6 Early Years Assembly Year 5 Camp
7	10/6 Public Holiday	11/6	12/6	13/6	14/6 Casual Day - Hero for Heart Kids Primary Years Assembly
8	17/6 Governing Council	18/6 SWI	MMING	WEEK	21/6
9	24/6	25/6 Little Flyers - Orientation Visit	26/6 Little Flyers - Orientation Visit	27/6 Little Flyers - Orientation Visit	28/6 Whole School Assembly
10	Reports Emailed Out	2/7	3/7	4/7	5/7 End of Term - 2:10pm Dismissal